GAROAEIZAGIRRE

GAROA SAN
EIZAGIRRE
AL ONSO SAN JUANSUMELEC JUAN
SUMELEC
Bornin: PASAIA 03-
18-1988
Competing Times .
Season Club In the Condition on ;Ig]sﬁuteggjsz?ication S(I):Jr?tz cl:lfufrlgzg 'I[3irgnﬁSte:/ivrr?;SI
ACT boat
2023 SAN JUAN No Formed
2023 SAN JUAN No Formed
2022 SAN JUAN No Formed
2021 SAN JUAN No Formed
2020 SAN JUAN No Formed
2019 SANJUAN No Formed
2018 SAN JUAN No Formed
2017 SAN JUAN No Formed
2016 OIARTZUN No Oown
2015 No
2014 No
2013 No
2012 No
2011 No
2010 SAN JUAN No Formed
2009 SANJUAN No Formed
2008 SAN JUAN No Formed
2007 ZARAUTZ No Not own
2006 SAN JUAN No Formed
2005 SAN JUAN No Formed
2004 SAN JUAN No Formed
2003 No

2002 SAN JUAN No Formed



