GAROA EIZAGIRRE ALONSO

SANJUANISUMEDEC

SAN
JUAN
SUMELEC

Born in: PASAIA 03-18-1988

Season Club	Competin in the ACT	ng Condition	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags	
2023 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2023 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2022 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2021 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2020 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2019 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2018 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2017 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2016 OIAR	ΓZUN No	Own				
2015	No					
2014	No					
2013	No					
2012	No					
2011	No					
2010 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2009 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2008 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2007 ZARA	UTZ No	Not own				
2006 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2005 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2004 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				
2003	No					
2002 SAN J	UAN No	Formed				